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FGV TEN2 STEEL BACKS

SKU: N/A | Categories: FGV TEN2 Drawers

FGV TEN2 Steel Backs are for use with the TEN2 Drawer System. They are available either
separately or as part of a completed drawer.

» Three Widths Available
« Come as Complete Drawer or Individuallly
 Thick Material for Strong Construction and Stability
« Perfect Side Finish and Suppression
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Size

90mm x 600mm
90mm x 600mm
90mm x 600mm
186mm x 600mm
186mm x 800mm
186mm x 900mm

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Anthracite Finish

NOTES

Complete
1330611

1330612
1330613
1330614
1330615
1330616
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Piece
1330954
1330955
1330956
1330957
1330958
1330959
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