

FGV TEN2 STEEL BACKS



SKU: N/A | Categories: FGV TEN2 Drawers

FGV TEN2 Steel Backs are for use with the TEN2 Drawer System. They are available either separately or as part of a completed drawer.

- Three Widths Available
- Come as Complete Drawer or Individually
- Thick Material for Strong Construction and Stability
 - Perfect Side Finish and Suppression



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Size

90mm x 600mm 90mm x 600mm 90mm x 600mm 186mm x 600mm 186mm x 800mm 186mm x 900mm **Anthracite Finish**

Complete	Piece
1330611	1330954
1330612	1330955
1330613	1330956
1330614	1330957
1330615	1330958
1330616	1330959

NOTES